Issue 98 | December 2023



DECEMBER NEWSLETTER

HOLIDAY HOURS



The Bank of Cashton will be closed on:

Monday, December 25th and Monday, January 1st!

Have a safe and happy holiday!

OPEN ENROLLMENT FOR 2024

Open Enrollment for 2023 Health Insurance ends January 15th, 2024. Are you interested in making a change? Want to know if you have the ideal coverage for your family? We are happy to meet with you to understand your health care needs and assist you throughout the entire enrollment process.

Contact Ann Kaiser at (608) 654-5121. She can assist in helping you determine your eligibility and support you in obtaining health insurance coverage.

Insurance: *Not FDIC insured *May lose value *Not financial institution guaranteed *Not a deposit *Not insured by any federal government agency.



VISA GIFT CARDS



Convenient. Personal. Appreciated.

- Use everywhere VISA debit cards are accepted.
- Security of plastic, convenience of cash.
- Free 24/7 account information.
- Purchase in any amount between \$10 and \$500.
- \$2 Load Fee per card Stop in and get your Gift Cards today!

ADOPT AN ANGEL TREE

The Giving Tree Once again, our lobby has been filled up by the generosity of our Cashton community members! Our tree was decorated with tags describing a child in need along with a description of a gift he or she would like. These tags were quickly replaced by presents waiting to brighten the lives of these children on Christmas morning! THANK YOU to everyone who donated! Our community is truly blessed by the generosity shown not only in this holiday season, but all year long!



24/7 BANKING

Please continue to use the Bank of Cashton's digital tools and other resources for self-service banking and 24/7 account access. You can conveniently access your account 7 days a week 24 hours a day by checking your accounts online, through our 24 Hour Transaction line at 1-800-461-7430, or by using the Bank of Cashton's mobile app.

STAY CONNECTED WITH BANK OF CASHTON









View past Newsletters here

Bank of Cashton | 724 Front Street, Cashton, WI 54619